UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

311006- 24
303020- 89
147472- 32
262200- 09
212189-50
212189-50
212189-50
138346- 24
138346- 24
262200- 09
212189-50
138346- 24
303020- 89
260658- 19
306350- 24
161289-75
138346- 24
311006- 24
212189-50
160316- 72
160316-72
262200- 09
169654- 01
303020- 89
161289-75
212189-50
311006- 24
138346- 24
147472- 32
212189-50
161289- 75
161289-75
301864-00
305774- 30
311006- 24
138346- 24
179542- 92
138206- 78
303020- 89
147472- 32
179542- 92
138346- 24
179542- 92
147472- 32
303020- 89
161289-75
104133-52
161289-75
161289-75
160316- 72
301864- 00
161289-75
161289-75
138346- 24
138346- 24
210882- 04
147472- 32
147472- 32
262200- 09
179542-92
179542-92
212189-50
212189-50
212189-50
310940- 55
161289-75
179542-92
147472- 32
161289-75
212189-50
260658- 19
161289-75
130167-90

VERHAEST RUDI

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
DEPESTEL G NO
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
JONCKHEERE BCOUDEW JN
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DEPESTEL G NO
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
STECHELE STI JN
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VERHAEST RUDI
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
JACOBS WALTER

JACOBS WALTER
DEPESTEL G NO

DEVOS- RONDELEZ

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VERHAEST RUDI
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MALFAI T FERNAND

VAN OOST GEORCGES
VERHAEST RUDI
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
COWMET & THOVAS
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
COWMET & THOVAS
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
COWMET & THOVAS
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERDUYN A.

VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
JACOBS WALTER

MALFAI T FERNAND
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
SAMAEY RI K
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
DEPESTEL G NO

COWMET & THOVAS
COUMET & THOVAS
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
JONCKHEERE BCUDEW JN
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
COMET & THOVAS
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
VERGAERDE- DENCLF

FAM SCHREEL

Geneent

TORHOUT
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
| CHTEGE
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
ZERKEGE
RUDDERV
ZANDVQOO
JABBEKE
KCEKELA
LI CHTER
TORHOUT
OCSTEND
OCSTEND
| CHTEGE
ZANDVCO
ZERKEGE
JABBEKE
TORHOUT
LI CHTER
KCEKELA
VELDEGE
TORHOUT
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
ZERKEGE
EERNEGE
LI CHTER
KCEKELA
OUDENBU
SNELLEG
ZERKEGE
VELDEGE
OUDENBU
KCEKELA
OUDENBU
VELDEGE
ZERKEGE
JABBEKE
KCEKELA
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
OOSTEND
ZERKEGE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
ROKSEM
VELDEGE
VELDEGE
| CHTEGE
OUDENBU
OUDENBU
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
OUDENBU
JABBEKE
OUDENBU
VELDEGE
JABBEKE
TORHOUT
RUDDERV
JABBEKE
ZEDELCE
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495875
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495352
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492693

Ri ng
Bague

307958623
305883223
305636423
305562023
305731023
305730323
406159823
303718423
303714523
310005223
406160523
303721523
305885023
305606323
306127523
300426223
310683623
307957223
305731323
306164523
306164623
309781323
300262823
306071523
300423623
305732023
307957623
303717423
305634623
406159523
300422023
300431323
311069723
305832023
307848223
303717023
300230623
305507023
305887023
305639523
300243423
303714323
300241523
305635523
305887823
300421323
303760923
300421923
300428023
306167623
300334923
300423123
300424523
303717223
303714623
300435323
305634323
305637723
310003823
300239323
300234823
305737523
305738223
305735523
300379623
300421823
310037123
305631123
300422823
305733823
305608423
300420923
305903823

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 22 11 2 BE 305917323 14. 43580 1097. 3933 74
75 311006-24 VERHAEST RUDI LICHTER 7 4 5 BE 307842023 14. 32180 1097. 3359 75
76 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKEGE 8 8 6 BE 305892323 14.44520 1097. 1229 76
77 260658- 19 BRUNEEL- VERHAEGHE RUDDERV 9 3 3 BE 305608623 14.39110 1094. 2891 77
78 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 27 8 12 BE 305737223 14. 37590 1094. 2646 78
79 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENOLF JABBEKE 57 52 13 BE 300424623 14.48380 1092. 4440 79
80 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENOLF JABBEKE 57 23 14 BE 300434023 14. 49010 1091. 5216 80
81 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENOLF JABBEKE 57 32 15 BE 300431123 14. 49380 1090. 0411 81
82 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 57 38 16 BE 300433823 14.49430 1089. 8413 82
83 301864- 00 MALFAI T FERNAND ZERKECE 7 3 3 BE 311069423 14. 48430 1089. 6778 83
84 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENOLF JABBEKE 57 12 17 BE 300424923 14. 49480 1089. 6416 84
85 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 57 33 18 BE 300434323 14. 49530 1089. 4420 85
86 179542-92 COWMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 23 8 7 BE 300242523 14.50360 1088. 6611 86
87 310940-55 MARTENS- HUYVAERT OUDENBU 5 3 2 BE 300377523 14. 49240 1088. 3385 87
88 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 57 43 19 BE 300420223 14.50250 1088. 1661 88
89 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 18 12 10 BE 303718823 14. 38480 1087. 8594 89
90 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENOLF JABBEKE 57 27 20 BE 300432023 14. 50590 1086. 8138 90
91 203094- 73 VANCOVPERNOLLE LUC KCEKELA 4 1 483654 BE 302140523 14. 40080 1086. 5374 91
92 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 18 5 11 BE 303718123 14. 39300 1086. 1462 92
93 147472- 32 DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU VELDEGE 17 6 8 BE 305634823 14. 44280 1086. 1317 93
94 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 27 10 13 BE 305738323 14.41300 1085. 6461 94
95 161289- 75 VERGAERDE- DENCOLF JABBEKE 57 47 21 BE 300422423 14.52050 1084. 1984 95
96 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 27 18 14 BE 305737723 14. 42480 1082. 4944 96
97 311006- 24 VERHAEST RUDI LICHTER 7 1 6 BE 307843523 14.39290 1079.6018 97
98 179542-92 COMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 23 23 8 BE 300242423 14.55110 1077.8183 98
99 179542-92 COMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 23 7 9 BE 300230423 14.56120 1075. 4423 99
100 165395-10 DUYCK CLAUDE ZANDVOO 2 2 495647 BE 303498723 14. 56090 1074.8065 100
101 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 57 45 22 BE 300422323 14.56070 1074.7150 101
102 306844-33 POPPE FRANK BREDENE 5 3 500149 BE 306193523 15.01320 1072. 0542 102
103 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 4 3 2 BE 305505923 14.57450 1069. 0654 103
104 179542-92 COMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 23 5 10 BE 300233223 14.59320 1067.7253 104
105 161289- 75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 57 37 23 BE 300429323 14.59090 1067.6915 105
106 310940- 55 MARTENS- HUYVAERT OUDENBU 5 1 3 BE 300376523 14.58380 1066. 6640 106
107 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 27 25 15 BE 305733423 14. 49270 1066. 6542 107
108 179542-92 COWET & THOVAS OUDENBU 23 15 11 BE 300235923 15.00170 1066. 0042 108
109 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 27 15 16 BE 300172523 14.50040 1065.2088 109
110 203094- 73 VANCOVPERNOLLE LUC KOEKELA 4 3 2 BE 302142423 14.49180 1064.6137 110
111 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 57 15 24 BE 300432623 15.02530 1059.1722 111
112 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 57 25 25 BE 300427623 15. 02550 1059. 0967 112
113 161289-75 VERGAERDE- DENCLF JABBEKE 57 16 26 BE 300424423 15.02560 1059. 0590 113
114 147472-32 DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU VELDECGE 17 7 9 BE 310228423 14.56120 1058.4996 114
115 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 22 4 3 BE 305901323 15.01030 1057.1677 115
116 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 18 16 12 BE 303715723 14.52000 1056.4376 116

117 179542-92 COWMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 23 12 12 BE 300232323 15. 04390 1056.0928 117



